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Shots FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015
Total 29,587 15,529 13,730 14,655 5,883

 

CD Patient 
Visits FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015

McKinney, Mobile & Flu

STD, TB & HepB
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Total 3,702 3,827 4,207 3,527 1,671

Prima Care FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015
Patients 3,456 2,474 1,706 1,406 502
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